	ĸ	-43224		
O D	STATUTOR	-43224 Y WARRANTY DEED lual or Corporation)		
·	WERNER BRUNN AND V	IRGINCITA BRUNN		
conveys and warrants to	ROMEO NOVAL AND LO	URDES NOVAL, husband	l and wife	, Grantor,
the following described		Klamath	and State of Orego	, Grantee,
Lot 4	in Block 4 of Klamath River	r Acres, according t	the official	
County	hereof on file in the offic , Oregon.	e of the County CLe	erk of Klamath	
				•. • •
	1. A second sec second second sec	in a fan Nafar Star en skieder af staat de steren. Starten skieder starten skieder starten skieder starten skieder skieder skieder skieder skieder skieder skieder		
				1.1
This property is free of l	iens and encumbrances, EXCEPT:			
Subject to rea	servations and restrictions record and those apparent u	of record, rights	of way, and	
THIS INSTRUMENT W	or this conveyance is \$40,000. ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO	DESCRIBED IN T	with the requirements of OR HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOI	ATION OF
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO E LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFO PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT TH	LATION OF
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO E LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFO PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES.	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOI IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH OUNTY PLANNING DEPAR	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFO PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June</u> 19 91	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOI IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH OUNTY PLANNING DEPAR	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u>	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFO PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June</u> 19 91	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO If a corporate grantor, i	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOI IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFO PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June</u> 19 91	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b - JJumm	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u>	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFO PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June</u> 19 91	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO If a corporate grantor, i	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b - JJumm	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFO PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June</u> 19 91	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b - JJumm	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFO PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June</u> 19 91	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b - JJumm	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> or resolution of its board of WWWWW WERNER BRUNN	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June</u> 19 91 directors.	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN THE RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> or resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOI PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors. But of Klamath biss	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN THE RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO If a corporate grantor, i UTIGINCITA BRUNN VIRGINCITA BRUNN	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b <u>January</u> E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT punty of	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON, G The GREGON instr bhis <u>6th</u> 464	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors.	CORPORAT CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORAT CORPO	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b <u>Junty of</u> ument was acknowledged of 19	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON The GORGONG instr Gen us for the Solution of	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors.	CORPORAT CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORAT CORPO	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b <u>Junty of</u> ument was acknowledged of 19	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> or resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON G The Gregoing instr his <u>6th</u> they y <u>WERNER Bruan /s</u> Virgincia Bruan /s	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors.	CORPORAT CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORATE CORPORAT CORPO	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b <u>January January</u> E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Junty of <u>ument was acknowledged</u>	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> or resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON G The Gregoing instr his <u>6th</u> they y <u>WERNER Bruan /s</u> Virgincia Bruan /s	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors.	CORPORAT STATE OF OREGON, Co CORPORAT CORP	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON G The GORECON G The GORECON G The GORECON G USD USD USD USD USD	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors.	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of <u>EUC</u> WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF OREGON OF The GOREGON OF The GOREGON OF The GOREGON OF UTGINCIES BRUNN	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors.	CORPORAT CORPO	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON The Gregoing instr 6th Gregoing instr 6th Brunn / E Virginciga Brunn / E	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors. <u>Bauma</u> builty of <u>Klamath</u> iss une 19 91 arid in the second	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON GENER The foregoing instr this <u>69h</u> Ungfinctisa Brunn Vingfinctisa Brunn Vingfinctis	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR DERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors. But the second	CORPORAT STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON G The foregoing instr this <u>69h</u> Virginchisa Br Virginchisa Ary Star recording return to: ROMEO & LOURDES N 8542 Eriwanda Ave	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR DERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors.	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TI RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON G The Grean instr his <u>69h</u> WERNER BRUNN VIRGINCI 5 BRUNN VIRGINCI 5 BRUNN VIRGINCI 5 BRUNN VIRGINCI 5 BRUNN STATE OF ORECON G The Grean instr His <u>69h</u> WERNER BRUNN	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR DERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors.	CORPORAT CORPORAT CORPORAT CORPORAT CORPORAT CORPORAT CORPORAT CORPORAT STATE OF OREGON, Co by of a corporation, on behalf of STATE OF OREGON, on behalf of STATE OF OREGN, on behalf of STATE OF OREGN, on behalf of STATE OF OREGN, on behalf of STATE	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> or resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON G The Gregoing instr his <u>6th</u> Utsy Virginci is Brun / 2 Virginci is Brun / 2 Virginci is Brun / 2 Virginci is Brun / 2 Virginci is Composed Notary Public for Oregon Iv commission expires: C State recording return to: ROMEO & LOURDES N 8542 Ettwanda Ave Northridge CA. /91 NAME, ADDRESS	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR DERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors.	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by before me and
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR DERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors. <u>Bauma</u> <u>bainty of Klamath</u> iss <u>ument was acknowledged before methed</u> <u>inn 5</u> <u>inn 5</u>	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by before me and and
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> or resolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN STATE OF ORECON G The Gregoing instr his <u>6th</u> Utsy Virginci is Brun / 2 Virginci is Brun / 2 Virginci is Brun / 2 Virginci is Brun / 2 Virginci is Composed Notary Public for Oregon Iv commission expires: C State recording return to: ROMEO & LOURDES N 8542 Ettwanda Ave Northridge CA. /91 NAME, ADDRESS	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR DERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors. <u>Bauma</u> <u>bainty of Klamath</u> iss <u>ument was acknowledged before methed</u> <u>inn 5</u> <u>inn 5</u>	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by)ss. before me and
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this <u>6th</u> esolution of its board of WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN WERNER BRUNN TATE OF ORECON GO The Gregoing instr his <u>6Ph</u> VITCTHELEA BRUNN WETGET Brewan to VITCTHELEA BR VITCTHELEA BR VITCTHELEA BR VITCTHELEA BR OF OR OF OF O	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR DERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors. <u>Bauma</u> <u>bainty of Klamath</u> iss <u>ument was acknowledged before methed</u> <u>inn 5</u> <u>inn 5</u>	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROP VERIFY APPROVED US DATED this	ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SES. day of <u>June 19 91</u> directors.	DPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO 	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL IG THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DUNTY PLANNING DEPAR t has caused its name to b 	LATION OF E PERSON TMENT TO e signed by before me and

4

SI the Rd Of MAC 16.

. 4